9803477
8802399
1211077
9404499
1110783
1625577
1213736
9001508
3723452
0813610
0765895
4411178
0513139
1115499
9912858
8802569
9801092
1213494
7800081
1418245
8201094
1852137
9505028
1853064
8304372
1419320
1853089
8301037
1113736
8304383
1312506
9913709
9106312
1510425
1211942
0313028
9004737
1313386
1213759
8700431
1770286

8101990
9003831
9003401
0513720
4018872
9102725
4046156
5703963
1211456
4600210
9801429
0110725
1113128
4006980
8900011
0512126
8606078
1778940
0413006

CHARNI GO JCGSEPH O

MARSHALL JR RI CHAR

LAVWRENCE | AN
DARRCCH | AN K
BROWN CHANDLER
SHARP | SAAC S

HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W

VENDEL CHRI S

HART THOVAS A

W LBURN TREY
DARROCH KENNETH
THOVAS JOHN C
HORTON CHASE M
DEAL BRANDON A

NI HTl1 LA ROBERT JR
DAGUE FRED W
GOBRECHT SUMMVER J
RYAN DAN F

BEAVER WESLEY E
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
VERTZ NI CHOLAS A

W LLOUGHBY AARON S

PH LPOT PRESTON M
STEDVAN STEVE W
HELMS GARRETT J
HONNOLD TYLER J
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
SCOTT BEVERLY J
NATCHER W LLI AM A
DENES RYAN P

SPRI NGER RICK A
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
BROWN JAMAAL C
FENTON JEFFREY
VENGERD J M CHAEL
DAWSON KEVI N L
POSTEN BRYCE D
HALL GUNNER

LEW S HERBERT D
COLLI NS ANDREW M

CARLSTEN FRI TZ
WOMVER URBAN R
KEMP M CHAEL D
ALLNUTT JAMES T
DUNFCRD JERRY D
RCSEBROCK JOHN A
MORGAN LOUIE F
BERRY SCOTT L
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
FEDERI CI JOHN N
DAVMRON DOUGLAS E
FANELLO JEFF C
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
BLANK CRAI G W
ARNETT C W
WOMVER HEI DI S
FRYMAN RI CKY W
NYSTROM COOPER
MADER JR WALTER R

2021 CARDI NAL CLASSI C

396
393
392
392
392
391
391
391
390
389
389
389
388
388
387
387
387
386
386
385
385
385
384
384
383
383
383
383
382
381
379
379
378
378
377
375
373
371
371
370
352

389
388
388
388
387
387
386
385
385
384
384
384
384
384
384
384
383
383
383

ALL AROUND
3A LODI
3A LI NCOLN
3A JGA.D HERRI N
3A ALl QUI PPA
3A VEEI NER
3A JGA.D SAVANNAH
3A GENEVA
3A WAVERLY
3A SUBV GLEN ROCK
3A MARSHALLVI LLE
3A SADI EVI LLE
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
3A JOHNSTOMNN
3A ST CHARLES
3A PETROLI A
3A HOLBROOK
3A VET VALLEY GROVE
3A LDY1 FI NDLAY
3A RI CHWOOD
3A JGA.D DANVI LLE
3A NEW KNOXVI LLE
3A JR W CONI SCO
3A CLAY Q' TY
3A JG.D AUGUSTA
3A EAST PALESTI NE
3A JG.D EDWARDSVI LLE
3A S.JR MORRI STOWN
3A VET CLARK LAKE
3A LDY1 LOUI SVI LLE
3A SUBV EBENSBURG
3A MARENGO
3A SUBV WAPAKONETA
3A LDY1 VALLEY G TY
3A VEST RI VER
3A CLAI RTON
3A SUGARCREEK
3A SUBV SABI NA
3A JA.D RI TTMAN
3A JA.D Cl RCLEVI LLE
3A SOUTH PORTSMOUTH
3A JR TOLLESBORO
AA M LFORD
AA SUBV SKANEATELES
AA POWHATAN PO NT
AA WOODBI NE
AA VET CBERLI N
AA VET NAPOLEON
AA S. VT LOVELAND
AA SUBV TROY
AA SHAMOKI N
AA S. VT HARRI SVI LLE
AA S. VT HUNTI NGTON
AA LUCAS
AA LDY1 DALTON
AA S. VT XENI A
AA WASHI NGTON
AA LDY1 SKANEATELES
AA EW NG
AA JR KANE
AA BLOOM NGDALE
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0214328
1111902
1112017
8201889
0619600
8704945
1314378
1770117
9006632
0921734
7812303
4061321
0610345
9202911
2072757
1779197
1771135
1815025
9903472
8301943
9701925
8002765
8707415
8803753
9402598
4061598
7907408
0415565
1819679
9604560
9502531
8804619
4433827
4017123
9404432
9105623
4308094
1510035
4020840
8503813
1776300
9905616

4442976
8802629
8102685
2073581
1850470
9401355
8506346
9000406
8002070
9101605
8804632
8300851
1852341
1112617
4054165
1773740
9002732
1623656
9600324
0415247
2704404
1621034
9600933
1850433

DAVI S CODY A
PERRILL J M

Bl GGS DAN M
MCCARTHY PATRI CK M
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
GAJOCH I'I'l RAY J
SHOPE BENJAM N R

| NGLE BRI AN
HARRUFF ED D

M NYO RYAN D
MARASCA RAFFAELE
SM TH RONALD L
DOORLY BRENDAN P
CAFAGNO JCE D
DEBRI E WATT W LLI
WLLI AM5 STEPHEN P
STONER AUSTI N W
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
HALL NATHAN H
UNRUH RI CHARD L

W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
SM LEY SR JAMES S
BLACK RONNIE E

| SNER D MARK
PATTON MARK E

SNI VELY BRANT E
FUTCH JACK R

JUBIN M CHAEL H
HUBBLE BOBBY G
CAWMER RI CHARD L
HCSBACH TODD J
HAVENAR BRI TT R
PAUL CURTIS L
DEHABEY M KE
SCHWARTZ AARON J
FANNI N THOVAS NATH
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
HEERI NGA DAVID E
FARVER DARYL
SNELLENBERGER JACQ
LOVE JEFFREY
ZADZORA JON D

STEFKOVI CH JEROME
HAMONS CLARK W
MURRAY DARREL

NYE COLE A
REYNCLDS DRAKE C
SW GART DAVI D
OSTRANDER GERRY D
TOFFERI KEN V

W LLOUGHBY TONY G
SM LEY DAVID R
BLAIR M CHAEL L
SCHOCK DAN A
CUCUNATO ZACHARY R
PLYM RE SEAN A
RHOADS THOVAS C
OSWALT AYDEN
ARTER RONALD G
HUTCH NS TUFF

GU NGRICH WLL R
HUFFMAN JASON W
CHARNI GA RONALD
FI SH DAVID M
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
DUONG SHI RLEY

382
382
382
381
380
380
380
379
379
377
376
376
376
375
375
374
374
374
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
370
370
369
369
368
368
368
366
366
364
362
361
360
350
347

389
386
385
385
385
385
383
383
382
378
378
378
378
378
378
377
377
377
377
376
376
375
375
375
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JGA.D
SUBV

LDY1

VET

SUBV

SUBV

S.JR

JR
S. VT

VET
S. VT
S. VT

VET
SUBV

S. VT

LDY1

SHOHOLA

SABI NA
MARMORA
DALTON
ELYRI A

EAST SPARTA
PORTAGE

FI SHERS

NEW BREMEN
MI G LEAD

VI RG NI A BEACH
DOVER
NAZARETH
LONDON

G BBON

MARI ETTA
POPLAR BLUFF
WADSWORTH
MARTI NSVI LLE
CHESTERTOMWN
MENDON
FREEVI LLE
FLEM NGSBURG
Rl PLEY
DRYDEN
RAVENNA
LOUI SVI LLE
COVENTRY
CONNERSVI LLE
STAMFORD
CANANDAI GUA
S| DNEY

WASHI NGTON
TOLEDO
LEROY
WURTLAND
PARKER

| NDI ANAPOLI S
LI VI NGSTON
COLDWATER
ASHLAND
SLATI NGTON

AVELLA
BUTLER

M NERAL VELLS
FI NDLAY

DAWSON SPRI NGS
TROY

LOCKE

LUDLOW

CLAY CI TY

KI NGS MOUNTAI N
BEAVERCREEK
CLAYTON
SOVERDALE
ASHLAND
ROCHESTER
BUTLER

LEETONI A
FREDERI CKTOAN
CELI NA

Pl QUA

BOWLI NG GREEN
MONONGAHELA
PEEBLES

MARI ETTA
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1510248
7900812
1314648
8404118
1610022
0310345
4053908
9002037
4043720
0610119
8000841
8307223
0316121
1100260
7900060
9200289
5109502
0922031
2112790
1850999
9603735
9300195
0110995
3505351
1513683
1773124
1519549
4037220
1776432
5517504
1776115
1115312
1314377
8305116
1850657
0811231
0922066
9101866
1315455
4431010
9502891
9903647
1112224
9103721
9903845
0922032
8706899
1514064
8502040
8502268
9702634
8904179
8408022
5726519
0765503
9102983
1110282
0210318
9401671
1515425

1513559
0212810
9600991
0763963
9900503
0315529

STABI NSKI  SAMANTHA
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
M KO LUCAS
VWH TI NG GERALD E
CONVWAY GERALD A

Bl RD ROBYN M
RENNER DON

JONES JR JAMES H
MCNAMER ROCGER
HENSLEY CHARLES W
GANDERT CHARLES B
WElI SGERBER PAUL F
PARASI DA KELLY
ALFREE VWM E
KLEYLA THOVAS E
NEYER JCE

LONG J R

PLUNKETT BI LL

W RTH EVAN

BRAND W LLI AM M
BENLOCK M CHAEL F
DECKER TI FFANY J
M LLER TIM M
GREEN THOWVAS A SR
HAVENAR BRYCE R
LOVE JASON A
PADOVANI RAYMOND J
KOVASCKI TZ DAVI D
OSWALT MADI SON
VELLSANDT GORDON
BAHR HENRY J
MCMULLEN ALEX

M KO JUDE A
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
GUSTAFSON Il | VER

EATON PETER C

HALL MATTHEW L
BATTI STA ROBERT A
ANDERSON JEFFREY R
M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
HOVAN TONY H

VERLI NDE CAM EL M
KAMER BRENNAN D
DUNFCRD KELLY D
ROUSSEL JOHN F
PLUNKETT MARCY
NATCHER LAVRENCE P
VWH TCOVB JCSEPH E
SI CKMEYER DAVI D J
HORENBURG THOVAS A
RI DENBAUGH LLOYD R
CECIL TOM L

BASCOM ROBERT H
PLATSKE JAMES E
GALATA NICK S
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
DOORLY CRI ONA
KOGELMANN GARY E
ZI MVERVAN ROBERT P
BRANDRETH DANI EL

KUENNI NG KOLE A
PRATT DEXTER L
DOW LARRY E
HOLCOMB M CKEY G
MCM LLAN Tl MOTHY J
| NSKO AARON R

374
373
373
373
372
372
372
371
371
371
370
370
370
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
367
367
367
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
365
363
363
362
362
362
362
361
361
361
360
359
359
359
358
358
358
357
357
357
356
356
355
355
355
353
353
349
349
343

385
377
377
376
375
374
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LDY1
S. VT
JGA.D
SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
S. VT
SUBV
VET
VET

SUBV
LDY1
VET

VET
S. VT
SUBV
JA.D

LDY1
S. VT
SUBV
JGA.D
JR
SUBV
S. VT
S.JR
S. VT
JG.D
S. VT
JR
S. VT
VET

S. VT
SUBV

JGA.D

S. VT
LDY2

VET
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

VET
LDY2

VET
SUBV
S.JR

S. VT

NEW M DDLETOMWN
M DDLETOVWN
PORTAGE
ALMONT
STAFFORD

NEW CASTLE
CHI LLI COTHE
HAMMONDSVI LLE
WEST PORTSMOUTH
OKEANA

EDI SON

DEFI ANCE
YOUNGSTOVWN

M DDLETOWN

TI PTON
WALTON

DENVER CI TY
MARI ANNA

FRI ENDSVI LLE
VELLI NGTON
WASHI NGTON
SM THFI ELD
VWAPAKONTA

Pl TTSGROVE

S| DNEY
ASHLAND

M LFORD
SANDUSKY
BUTLER
CLARKSTON
BENTON HARBOR
NEW BALTI MORE
PORTAGE

MAI NESBURG
POTTSTOMN
SEABROCK
PLEASANTVI LLE
MANAHAVKI N
MUNCI E
WATTSBURG
COLDWATER

RI CHMOND
FLORENCE

SI LVER LAKE
FORT WAYNE
MARI ANNA
EBENSBURG

FI NKSBURG

LI VONI A
STATEN | SLAND
COSHOCTON
LONDON
PENNSYLVANI A FURNA
ALEXANDRI A
MEDI NA
HOLLAND
NAZARETH
MACOVB

CONTI NENTAL
BRADENTON

ST MARYS
LOCKE
SWANTON
LONDON
WESTERVI LLE
FOSTER
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1416339
9605430
1414838
3801221
7804459
1931407
1519644
4415440
1510762
8903332
1623396
0310749
9105263
0611236
9105657
9101675
9006321
1621583
8604069
0113433
0210115
9002390
9803743
9403955
9915205
2113136
1113550
0310291
0810717
9914941
0615025
8900221
1852469
8900299
8002785
1410315
1010356
1318130
1414554
1210089
1510926
4052030
8707026
0312403
0762255
8705225
8601749
9100444
9900660
9404806
0111292
0413846
1419525
4020570
0210920
9405877
1011815
0112926
4069079

1853544
9303642
0214200
8903279
0611280
1932456
9006707

KRAEMER KYLE C
KALEJS ANDY G
MEG E THOVAS A
KRI CK RANDY L

OHR ALEX W
COHOON CHRI' S
STEELE JEFFREY G
FOX R A

H PWELL CHRI S
MEI Nl NGER CARL W
G LLI AM BRUCE A
HOLDREN JASON S
CARNEY CARCLE L
BURRI S TIM
NATCHER DONNA R
SCHOONOVER BERT A
DAILY SR RI CHARD A
HUFFMAN PATRI CK J
THOVPSON MARY C
Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
DEAN JR ROBERT B
FARBER KYLE R
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
MORSCH STEPHEN R
VANCE TIM L
VANBEEK DANIEL P B
STI LI ANCS JAME M
YORK LESLIE J
OVNENS SUSAN M

H LL JOHN H
MCMULLEN DOUG D
PATCHELL JOHN R
CUCUNATO ROBERT T
M LLER COLLIN L
BLACK VAN E

BAKER RI CHARD
BELL JEFF

W LLI AMS THOVAS C
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
RUSSELL JERRY A
PLASTERS ROBERT E
HEWETT RI CHARD G
VEI TE DANI EL F
PRUSAK THOVAS J
WOCDHAMS JI M P
LABCRDE ROBERT L
BURI CK STEPHEN E
KING BILL J
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
SPARKS JEFFERY A
SNYDER TRAVI S A
FERDI NAND MARK E
EVANS JOHN T
HACKER LUTHER D
SNYDER STEVE R
DETMER GARY
COWHER || ROBERT
WALKER || JIML

READLER WYATT C
COGAN SHARON L
ANDERSON ZACKARY L
MORSCH JOSEPH D
CRUMP RODNEY R
PATRI CK SHARON S
CANZI AN CHRI STI AN

373
373
373
373
372
371
371
371
371
371
370
370
370
370
367
367
367
366
365
365
365
365
364
364
364
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
362
362
361
360
360
359
358
358
357
357
357
357
355
355
355
355
354
353
352
350
348
347
334
330
329
324
323

383
380
377
373
373
372
371

DWW OO OO TOTOTOTOOOTOTOTTTOTOTTOOOOEOTOEOOOOOEOTOETETETE

O000000

JGA.D
S. VT

VET

SUBV
S. VT

VET

LDY2

LDY2
S. VT
SUBV

LDY2
LDY2

SUBV
VET

LDY1
LDY2
LDY2

SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
LDY2
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

SUBV

VET
SUBV
SUBV
LDY2
SUBV

S. VT

SUBV
VET

SUBV

S.JR
LDY2

VET
SUBV
LDY1

HAM LTON
ROVE
LOVELAND
VERNERSVI LLE
GREENSBURG
NESQUEHONI NG
GEORGETOMN
ERI E
TARENTUM

Rl CHVOND
MARI ON
MURRYSVI LLE
POLAND

Pl CKERI NGTON
EBENSBURG
CENTRE HALL
Pl TTSBURGH
TI FFI N
SOLON

FAI RFI ELD
ASHTABULA
LOUI SVI LLE
SYCAMORE
AVON

ORRVI LLE
SCENERY HI LL
HOWEL L

W TE Pl GEON
TI OGA
NORTON SHORES
SAINT CLAIR
NEW CASTLE
SOVERDALE
COPLEY

| NDI ANA
BLOOVBBURG
MANL| US
OXFORD
GENEVA
CANDOR

Pl QUA

UXBRI DGE

Cl NCI NNATI
NORTH ROYALTON
WAYLAND
SHREVEPORT
BLACKWOOD

NEW MARTI NSVI LLE
RUSH
COSTRANDER

NEY

DRUMS

JACKSON
MORAI NE
SHERWOOD

HARRI SON
BOURNEVI LLE

W CARROLLTON

WAPWOL LOPEN
PERRYSBURG
WASHI NGTON CH
LI VONA

PARI S

FOSTER

NEW KENSI NGTON
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8900692
2111285
9504471
1113164
1111578
8600299
2071153
1936266
1213512
4439235
1518589
1111419
4440128
4002790
1937638
1415444
1112821
5400857
1115049
9005111
1773990
1938213
9901654
4073060
9701044
1517041
9803741
9600090
1511455
8100416
0614831
9300372
1315129
0923448
1938935
9502879
0314776
1311577
1419280
1771681
9800946
1854913
8800044
4037225
0921786
1517131
0923961
8202568
9400817
8905594
9404780
0512982
9604536

1853943
1934329
2111514
2072117
2072115
2073213
1934328
2113147
4067580
9103741
8304591
1310902
1932455

HONELL CHRIS L
LOGAN BECK
BERRI ER ADAM L
RUSSELL JEFF

MAST ALVIN P
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
BARRETT ROVAN A
VANRAVENSBURG AJ
SHREVE ERI C
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
HENSEL TOMWY A
PATTERSON WADE J
SHUSTER DAVID A
ANDERS LLOYD E

SH LTS LOGAN H

LI NEMAN RANDY D
RCSE MARK
GRANVI LLE- SM TH MA
WARREN ROBERT M
BARKER MARK T
WATKI NS GABRI EL P
DYE MATT

CCSBY STANLEY B
WORKMAN TOBY L

LI LLARD JR RUSSELL
TEETER SCOTT
CHARNI GO STEVE V
LORENSEN ANGELA S
KAKNES PAUL R
FARVER BRI AN
FRYMOYER JEFF J

G RON I FRANK W
CLARK CAREY R
STABI NSKI M CHAEL
HCSKI NS MALYNN S
KARLEN CHAD M

ZI MVERVAN ERI C
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
SANDALA SUSANNA
CRUM WESLEY
PATRI CK EUGENE E
DYE MASON
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
KOVATCH STEPHEN J
MCCOY KENNETH S
MCGLAUGHLI N ABI GAI
CRUMP MATTHEW R
CAVPBELL NED
STEVENS JAMES D
HOFFMAN DONALD D
YURKY JAMES
LUKANEC DAN J

RI TZENTHALER CGEORG

DUDASH LUKE J

HOOD NI COLE ANN
CALVARUSO TJ

MAY JD D

MAY RANSOM A
BARRETT ANDREW T
HOOD BRANDON THOVA
HOWELL TIM J
VACCARI ELLO DONALD
BOLAND PHIL J
GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE
GALAY DAVID C
PATRI CK CHARLES W

371
370
370
370
369
369
368
368
368
366
366
365
363
363
363
362
362
361
361
361
359
359
359
358
358
356
355
355
354
354
353
353
353
351
351
350
350
350
350
349
348
346
345
345
345
345
345
345
344
344
340
328
310

376
375
373
370
370
368
367
367
367
365
364
364
363
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LDY1

VET
S.JR
S.JR

S. VT
S.JR

VET

JR
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VET
SUBV

JR

VET

SUBV
SUBV
LDY1

VET

JGA.D
LDY1

LDY1

S. VT
JR
S. VT
VET
VET

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
VET

JR
JR
JR
JR

Lwrnnom

2

JR

VET

SUBV

CLARKSVI LLE
BOLI VAR
JEFFERSON
GRAND HAVEN
WOOSTER
CANTON
TEVKSBURY
NEW MARKET
OITAWA HILLS
W NDBER
NORTHAMPTON
VERSAI LLES
BETHEL PARK
LANCASTER
M LFORD
FREDONI A
ARLI NGTON
MANASSAS
BUCYRUS
GREENTOWN
ANDREWS
SHREVE
JACKSON
CONNEAUT
MORGANTOVWN
GREENFI ELD
MEDI NA

CAK HARBOR
LOVELL
NORTHFI ELD

MCALI STERVI LLE

Ml PLEASANT
TANNERSVI LLE
POLAND
LOVELAND

M NERVA
CONTI NENTAL
PAULDI NG

N HUNTI NGDON
Ml VERNON
GRASSFLAT
SHREVE
POTTSTOMN
AVON

NEGLEY

UNI ON BRI DGE
PARI S

NEWARK
NEVADA

HI LLSDALE
PHI LI PSBURG
BERLI N CENTER
SANDUSKY

RI NGTOMWN
ASHLAND
ROCHESTER
SYCAMORE
SYCAMORE
TEVKSBURY
ASHLAND
W LM NGTON
W LLOW CK
EBENSBURG
Cl NCI NNATI
M NERVA
FOSTER
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2071603
2111378
2068494
1010355
9006653
0510423
9902191
8603677
0511583
1210660
1112871
9900509
0811854
1621080
2069368
8007344
8806119
1626938
1936694
1415493
1010308
2114680
1622052
1417577
0619583
2117600
2110975
4036270
9911525
9200599
8303706
2116274
1775696
1015297
2072900
8103776
4425975
0316512
1852466
2068183
9104943
1626381
1936395
2604493
0211448
1513558
1216318
9915557
8301316
2114750
2118600
8602465
9902563
2073959
0114252
4045022

1513559
1850470
1853089
1853544
1852341
1853943
1934329

LUKENS JIM W
CAMPBELL AUSTIN M
HOOD THOVAS JAMES
BELL DEBCORAH
LYONS DALE W
VALVO ANTHONY C
SAUNDERS EVAN J
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
OLECHNA LARRY C
WALTERS W CURTI S
MARKLEY JAMES A

M ZE ROB
SACKSTEDER DUSTI N
URBANEK CLI| FFCRD J
PETHTEL ZACHARY A
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
SPARKS JEFF
COOPER ANDY J
KELLY RACHEL E
BRENNER DANI EL W
ZI EBER DAVI D
SCHROEDER ZACKARY
GAPSKY RI CHARD J

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
HAUPT LANCE MATTHE
LANNI NG TOM R

KI TTLE EDSEL F
SIZEMORE CHRI S D
MACHAMER TONY L
DOMNEY BRUCE A
MCAE VERN W LLI AM J
SPANGLER MARK S
CUSHVAN LARRY
NYSTROM C TUCKER
BLYSHAK W LLI AM M
KUKURI N RUDOLPH JR
SCHANDA DARRYL
NOFTZ JOHN R
SANDS BARRY W
HAYS STEVE R
COOPER KATHRYN J
OSWALT JAXON

SEVI GNY RONALD D
KALEJS MAGAG E
REESE RI CK

DOLSEN JAMES L
BAKER ART J

G OFFRE CARL
SCHUMM JAXON D
MCHENRY ZANE
SHERRY M CHAEL J
NEDEAU RON JR
ADAMS JENNA SUE
KUNKLE KEVIN R

M LLER RONALD L

KUENNI NG KCLE A
REYNOLDS DRAKE C
HONNCLD TYLER J
READLER WYATT C
CUCUNATO ZACHARY R
DUDASH LUKE J

HOOD NI COLE ANN

363
362
361
358
357
357
357
355
354
354
353
353
350
350
348
348
348
346
346
345
345
343
342
341
341
341
340
338
337
336
335
335
333
333
333
333
332
332
329
327
325
325
322
322
321
321
320
315
312
309
309
306
303
300
294
277

385
385
383
383
378
376
375

D BRENTWOOD

D NEWARK

D ASHLAND

D LDY2 MANLI US

D FLORENCE

D VET ORCHARD PARK

D WAPAKONETA

D LDY2 W NDBER

D AFTON

D BROWNSBURG

D SUBV MEDI NA

D SPRI NGBCRO

D BROOKVI LLE

D I MLAY A TY

D ST MARYS

D LDY2 SHOHCLA

D VET CONCORD TWP

D SUNBURY

D M DDLEBOURNE

D LDY1 PAULDI NG

D CENTRBURG

D S.JR MARENGO

D OTTAVA

D SUBV VALENCI A

D SUBV CANDOR

D JR Cl RCLEVI LLE

D CAMBRI DGE

D S. VT BUCKHANNON

D SUBV OXFCRD

D CANAL W NCHESTER

D SUBV CAPAC

D SUBV MCDONALD

D SUBV OMTTA

D VET GAI NESVI LLE

D S.JR KANE

D MARTI NSBURG

D MJURRYSVI LLE

D SUBV CLARKSVI LLE

D G BSONI A

D CENTRE HALL

D VET Cl NCI NNATI

D LDY1 Pl PERTON

D S.JR BUTLER

D VET SEABROOK

D LDY2 ROVE

D PANDORA

D VET NORTH STREET

D VET BLANCHESTER

D S. VT POWEL L

D S.JR ANDREWS

D S.JR WASHI NGTON

D STETSON

D WARREN

D S.JR NEW RI CHVOND

D YOUNGWOOD

D S. VT LANCASTER
SUB JUNI OR

B S.JR ST MARYS

A S.JR DAVWSON SPRI NGS

3A S.JR MORRI STOMN

C S.JR VWAPWOLLOPEN

A S.JR SOVERDALE

D S.JR RI NGTOMWN

D S.JR ASHLAND
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2072757
2111514
2072115
2072117
2071153
1936266
1934328
1776432
1518589
2114680
2072900
1936395
2114750
2118600
2073959

1852137
1778940
1623656
1773740
1771135
1773124
1937638
1850657
1773990
1770286
1854913
1517131
2117600

1211077
1625577
1418245
1853064
1419320
1111902
1416339
1314648
1213759
1313386
2112790
1513683
1115312
1112224
0923448

3723452
4411178
9003831
8802629
5703963
8002070
1112017
8304383
9913709
7812303
0610345
0611280
8803753

DEBRI E WATT W LLI
CALVARUSO TJ

MAY RANSOM A

MAY JD D

BARRETT ROVAN A
VANRAVENSBURG AJ
HOOD BRANDON THOVA
OSWALT MADI SON
HENSEL TOMWY A

ZI EBER DAVI D
NYSTROM C TUCKER
OSWALT JAXON
SCHUMM JAXON D
MCHENRY ZANE
ADAMS JENNA SUE

VERTZ NI CHOLAS A
NYSTROM COCPER
HUTCHI NS TUFF
OSWALT AYDEN
STONER AUSTI N W
LOVE JASON A

SHI LTS LOGAN H
GUSTAFSON I'l | VER
WATKI NS GABRI EL P
COLLINS ANDREW M
DYE MASON
MCGLAUGHLI N ABI GAl
HAUPT LANCE MATTHE

LAVWRENCE | AN
SHARP | SAAC S
BEAVER WESLEY E
PH LPOT PRESTON M
HELMS GARRETT J
PERRILL J M
KRAEMER KYLE C

M KO LUCAS

HALL GUNNER
POSTEN BRYCE D

W RTH EVAN
HAVENAR BRYCE R
MCMULLEN ALEX
KAMER BRENNAN D
STABI NSKI M CHAEL

VENDEL CHRI S
DARRCCH KENNETH
WOVER URBAN R
HAMONS CLARK W
BERRY SCOTT L

W LLOUGHBY TONY G
Bl GGS DAN M
NATCHER W LLI AM A
SPRI NGER RICK A
MARASCA RAFFAELE
DOORLY BRENDAN P
CRUMP RODNEY R

| SNER D MARK

375
373
370
370
368
368
367
366
366
343
333
322
309
309
300

385
383
377
377
374
367
363
362
359
352
346
345
341

392
391
385
384
383
382
373
373
371
371
368
367
363
359
351

390
389
388
386
385
382
382
381
379
376
376
373
373

AA  S.JR G BBON
D S.JR ROCHESTER
D S.JR SYCAVORE
D S.JR SYCAVORE
C S.JR TEWKSBURY
C S.JR NEW MARKET
D S.JR ASHLAND
A S.JR BUTLER
C S.JR NORTHAMPTON
D S.JR MARENGO
D S.JR KANE
D S.JR BUTLER
D S.JR ANDREV\S
D S.JR WASHI NGTON
D S.JR NEW RI CHVOND
JUNI OR
3A JR W CONI SCO
AA JR KANE
A JR FREDERI CKTOMN
A JR BUTLER
AA JR POPLAR BLUFF
A JR ASHLAND
C JR M LFORD
A JR POTTSTOAN
C JR ANDREV\S
3A JR TOLLESBORO
C JR SHREVE
C JR UNI ON BRI DGE
D JR Cl RCLEVI LLE
JUNI OR GOLD
3A  JAD HERRI N
3A  JGAD SAVANNAH
3A  JAD DANVI LLE
3A  JGAD AUGUSTA
3A  JAD EDWARDSVI LLE
AA  JGLD SABI NA
B JGLD HAM LTON
A JGD PORTAGE
3A  JGAD Cl RCLEVI LLE
3A  JGAD Rl TTMAN
A JGD FRI ENDSVI LLE
A JGD SI DNEY
A JGD NEW BALTI MORE
A JGD FLORENCE
C JGLD POLAND
SUB VETERAN
3A  SuBV GLEN ROCK
3A  sSuBv ALl QUI PPA
AA  SUBV SKANEATELES
A SuBV BUTLER
AA  SUBV TROY
A SuBV CLAY CI TY
AA  SUBV MARMORA
3A  suBv EBENSBURG
3A  suBV WAPAKONETA
AA  SUBV VIRG NIA BEACH
AA  SUBV NAZARETH
C SUBV PARI S
AA  SUBV Rl PLEY
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KY
PA
VA
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8404118
9004737
1610022
1519644
9002037
8307223
0922031
3505351
9006321
1519549
1310902
9403955
8900221
1112821
1415444
5400857
8002785
9005111
9502891
1010356
1318130
1510926
9702634
1517041
9100444
8705225
9803741
5726519
9900660
1112871
0111292
9905616
9400817
1515425
0619583
1417577
9404780
9911525
2116274
8303706
1775696
0316512
9405877
4069079

4442976
9801092
9102725
4018872
8102685
8301037
9006632
9002732
8301943
3801221
8903279
8707415
7907408
8903332
0610119
4043720
1623396
0415565
1100260
9200289

VWHI TI NG GERALD E
DAWSON KEVI N L
CONVWAY GERALD A
STEELE JEFFREY G
JONES JR JAMES H
WEI SGERBER PAUL F
PLUNKETT BI LL
GREEN THOVAS A SR
DAILY SR Rl CHARD A
PADOVANI RAYMOND J
GALAY DAVID C
MORSCH STEPHEN R
PATCHELL JOHN R
RCSE MARK

LI NEMAN RANDY D
GRANVI LLE- SM TH MA
BLACK VAN E

BARKER MARK T
HOVAN TONY H

BELL JEFF

W LLI AMS THOVAS C
RUSSELL JERRY A

RI DENBAUGH LLOYD R
TEETER SCOTT

BURI CK STEPHEN E
WOCDHAMS JI M P
CHARNI GO STEVE V
PLATSKE JAMES E
KING BILL J
MARKLEY JAMES A
SPARKS JEFFERY A
ZADZORA JON D
STEVENS JAMES D
BRANDRETH DANI EL
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
GAPSKY RI CHARD J
YURKY JAMES

SI ZEMORE CHRIS D
MCG VERN W LLI AM J
DONNEY BRUCE A
SPANGLER MARK S
SCHANDA DARRYL
SNYDER STEVE R
WALKER || JIML

STEFKOVI CH JEROME
DAGUE FRED W
ROSEBROCK JOHN A
DUNFORD JERRY D
MURRAY DARREL
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
HARRUFF ED D
ARTER RONALD G
UNRUH RI CHARD L
KRI CK RANDY L
MORSCH JOSEPH D
BLACK RONNIE E
FUTCH JACK R
MEI NI NGER CARL W
HENSLEY CHARLES W
MCNAMER ROCGER

G LLI AM BRUCE A
JUBIN M CHAEL H
ALFREE VWM E

NEYER JCE

373
373
372
371
371
370
368
367
367
366
364
364
363
362
362
361
361
361
360
360
359
357
356
356
355
355
355
355
354
353
352
347
344
343
341
341
340
337
335
335
333
332
330
323

389
387
387
387
385
383
379
377
373
373
373
373
372
371
371
371
370
370
369
369
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

ALMONT

SABI NA
STAFFORD
GEORGETOWN
HAMVONDSVI LLE
DEFI ANCE
MARI ANNA

Pl TTSGROVE
Pl TTSBURGH
M LFORD

M NERVA
AVON

NEW CASTLE
ARL| NGTON
FREDONI A
MANASSAS

| NDI ANA
GREENTOWN
COLDWATER
MANLI US
OXFORD

Pl QUA
COSHOCTON
GREENFI ELD
BLACKWOOD
WAYLAND
MEDI NA
ALEXANDRI A
NEW MARTI NSVI LLE
MEDI NA
OSTRANDER
SLATI NGTON
NEVADA
BRADENTON
CANDOR
VALENCI A
PHI LI PSBURG
OXFORD
MCDONAL D
CAPAC
OMTTA
CLARKSVI LLE
SHERWOCD

W CARROLLTON

AVELLA
VALLEY GROVE
NAPCLEON
OBERLI N

M NERAL VELLS
CLARK LAKE
NEW BREMEN
LEETONI A
CHESTERTOMWN
WERNERSVI LLE
LI VONA

FLEM NGSBURG
LOUI SVI LLE

RI CHMOND
OKEANA

WEST PORTSMOUTH
MARI ON
COVENTRY

M DDLETOVWN
VALTON
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8600299
9103741
9915205
4440128
1115049
9101866
9901654
8502268
0510423
8601749
1511455
9102983
0210318
8806119
0921786
4037225
1015297
1011815
0512982
9104943
2604493
1216318
9915557

4046156
4600210
4006980
9801429
9000406
8506346
4054165
9600991
2704404
1815025
9701925
9605430
8002765
7900812
4061598
4053908
4415440
8000841
1819679
5109502
9604560
4017123
4433827
9101675
4067580
0110995
4439235
4037220
1776115
4308094
0811231
8305116
4431010
4020840
1410315
4073060
9903845
4052030
8707026
8904179
9800946

BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
BOLAND PHI L J
VANCE TIM L
SHUSTER DAVID A
WARREN ROBERT M
BATTI STA ROBERT A
COSBY STANLEY B
HORENBURG THOVAS A
VALVO ANTHONY C
LABCRDE ROBERT L
KAKNES PAUL R
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
KOGELMANN GARY E
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
MCCOY KENNETH S
KOVATCH STEPHEN J
CUSHVAN LARRY
DETMER GARY
LUKANEC DAN J
HAYS STEVE R

SEVI GNY RONALD D
DOLSEN JAMES L
BAKER ART J

MORGAN LOUI E F
FEDERI CI JOHN N
BLANK CRAI G W
DAVMRON DOUGLAS E
TOFFERI KEN V
OSTRANDER GERRY D
RHOADS THOVAS C
DOW LARRY E
CHARNI GA RONALD
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
KALEJS ANDY G

SM LEY SR JAMES S
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
SNI VELY BRANT E
RENNER DON

FOX R A

GANDERT CHARLES B
HUBBLE BOBBY G
LONG J R

CAMMVER RI CHARD L
DEHABEY M KE

PAUL CURTIS L
SCHOONOVER BERT A
VACCARI ELLO DONALD
M LLER TIM M
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
KOVASCKI TZ DAVI D
BAHR HENRY J
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
EATON PETER C
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
M ZI KONBKI  JCOE
FARMER DARYL
BAKER RI CHARD
WORKMAN TOBY L
ROUSSEL JOHN F
PLASTERS ROBERT E
HEWETT RI CHARD G
CECIL TOM L
PATRI CK EUGENE E

369
365
364
363
361
361
359
357
357
355
354
353
349
348
345
345
333
329
328
325
322
320
315

386
384
384
384
383
383
378
377
376
374
373
373
373
373
372
372
371
370
370
369
369
368
368
367
367
367
366
366
365
364
362
362
361
361
360
358
358
357
357
356
348
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CANTON
EBENSBURG
ORRVI LLE
BETHEL PARK
BUCYRUS
MANAHAVKI N
JACKSON
STATEN | SLAND
CRCHARD PARK
SHREVEPORT
LOVELL
HOLLAND
MACOVB
CONCORD TWP
NEGLEY

AVON

GAI NESVI LLE
HARRI SON
BERLI N CENTER
Cl NCI NNATI
SEABROCK
NORTH STREET
BLANCHESTER

SENI OR VETERAN
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LOVELAND
HARRI SVI LLE
XENI A

HUNTI NGTON
LUDLOW
LOCKE
ROCHESTER
SVANTON
BOALI NG GREEN
WADSWORTH
MENDON

ROVE

FREEVI LLE
M DDLETOWN
RAVENNA

CHI LLI COTHE
ERI E

EDI SON
CONNERSVI LLE
DENVER CI TY
STAMFORD
TOLEDO
WASHI NGTON
CENTRE HALL
W LLOW CK
WAPAKONTA
W NDBER
SANDUSKY
BENTON HARBOR
PARKER
SEABROOK
MAI NESBURG
WATTSBURG
LI VI NGSTON
BLOOVESBURG
CONNEAUT
FORT WAYNE

UXBRI DGE
LONDON
GRASSFLAT
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4020570
8800044
8905594
4036270
8301316
9604536
4045022

1213494
1113128
0512126
1113736
0619600
9106312
1850433
1510248
1932456
0310345
2111285
0316121
9300195
1113550
8503813
1414554
9600090
1938935
1419280
1415493
1626381

9303642
9105263
9105657
8604069
0113433
0310291
0810717
1010355
0922032
1210089
8603677
1110282
9404806
8007344
0211448

EVANS JOHN T
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
HOFFVAN DONALD D
KI TTLE EDSEL F

G OFFRE CARL

RI TZENTHALER CEORG
M LLER RONALD L

GOBRECHT SUMMER J
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
WOMER HEI DI S
SCOTT BEVERLY J
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
DUONG SHI RLEY
STABI NSKI  SAMANTHA
PATRI CK SHARON S
Bl RD ROBYN M
LOGAN BECK
PARASI DA KELLY
DECKER TI FFANY J
STI LI ANCS JAM E M
SNELLENBERGER JACQ
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
LORENSEN ANGELA S
HCSKI NS MALYNN S
SANDALA SUSANNA
KELLY RACHEL E
COOPER KATHRYN J

COGAN SHARON L
CARNEY CARCLE L
NATCHER DONNA R
THOVPSON MARY C
Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
YORK LESLI E J
ONENS SUSAN M
BELL DEBCRAH
PLUNKETT MARCY

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
DOORLY CRI ONA
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
KALEJS MAGG E

347
345
344
338
312
310
277

386
384
384
382
380
378
375
374
372
372
370
370
367
363
360
358
355
351
350
345
325

380
370
367
365
365
363
363
358
358
358
355
353
353
348
321
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
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JACKSON
POTTSTOMN
HI LLSDALE
BUCKHANNON
POVELL
SANDUSKY
LANCASTER

FI NDLAY
DALTON
SKANEATELES
LOUI SVI LLE
ELYRI A
VALLEY CI TY
MARI ETTA
NEW M DDLETOMWN
FOSTER

NEW CASTLE
BOLI VAR
YOUNGSTOVWN
SM THFI ELD
HOWEL L
COLDWATER
GENEVA

OAK HARBOR
LOVELAND

N HUNTI NGDON
PAULDI NG

Pl PERTON

PERRYSBURG
POLAND
EBENSBURG
SOLON
FAI RFI ELD
VH TE Pl GEON
TI OGA
MANLI US
MARI ANNA
CANDOR

W NDBER
NAZARETH
RUSH
SHOHCOLA
ROVE
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